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For a digital copy of this map go to:
 http://ftp.nifc.gov/incident_specific_data/pacific_nw/2017_Incidents_Oregon/2017_Miller_Complex_OR_RSF_00647/GIS/Products/20171022/

Forest Administrative Boundary

Abney Fire Perimeter

Impacted Landowners

Murphy Timber

USFS
Fruit Growers Supply Co.

Other Features

Unimpacted USFS Ownership
Red Buttes Wilderness Area

Landowner
Fruit Growers Supply Co.
Murphy Timber
USFS
USFS

Impacted Acres
809.85
77.60

10,195.79
21,790.39

Forest
Private
Private

Klamath NF
Rogue-Siskiyou NF

GRAND TOTAL 32,873.64 ac

MILLER COMPLEX OR-RSF-000647
Rogue-Siskiyou and Klamath National ForestsABNEY OWNERSHIP MAP 10/23/2017
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